1st Response Fleet Service LLC
1st Response Fleet Service LLC
1st Response Fleet Service LLC
1st Response Fleet Service LLC
1st Response Fleet Service LLC
1st Response Fleet Service LLC
A-1 Janitorial Service, Inc.
Advance Auto Parts

Advance Auto Parts

Advance Auto Parts

AirVac Inc.

Albright's One Stop

All Chem Solutions bda

All Chem Solutions bda

All Service Glass

All Service Glass

All Service Glass

Allen County Government
Allen County Government
Allen County Government
Alternative Answers

Amazon Capital Services Inc.
Animal Care Clinic

Animal Care Clinic

Animal Care Clinic

APCO International, Inc.

API Construction Corp.

API Construction Corp.

API Construction Corp.

API Construction Corp.

API Construction Corp.

ARC

ARC

ARC

ASCC-Adv.Sys.Comp. Consultants
Assoc. Indiana Prosecuting
Associatio of Indiana Counties
Associatio of Indiana Counties
Associatio of Indiana Counties
Associatio of Indiana Counties
AT&T

AT&T Mobility

Attenti US, Inc.

Attenti US, Inc.

Attenti US, Inc.

Auburn Heating & Air

Auburn Hills Animal Hospital
Auburn Hills Animal Hospital
Auburn Hills Animal Hospital
Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Aunt Millie's Bakeries

Axis Forensic Toxicology

Axis Forensic Toxicology

Axis Forensic Toxicology

380.00
285.00
475.00
37.50
150.00
2525.40
13024.66
159.99
18.00
27.99
1047.74
212.43
490.21
213.24
60.00
60.00
264.42
4800.00
1350.00
300.00
71.53
25.49
37.77
37.77
211.00
211.86
2280.60
1488.20
6145.30
1458.10
1278.20
233.26
169.54
215.00
1750.00
960.00
200.00
60.00
35.00
180.00
651.83
549.83
434.50
3933.00
414.20
132.33
22.20
50.14
101.02
113.52
64.18
113.84
122.69
67.01
82.56
76.21
113.44
51.60
718.00
340.00
50.00



Axis Forensic Toxicology
Axis Forensic Toxicology
Axis Forensic Toxicology
Axis Forensic Toxicology

Baron Embroidery Corp

Bassett Electric Motors, Inc.

Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.
Bassett Offic Furn. & Sup.

Batteries Plus Bulbs

Best One Tire Service Inc.
Best One Tire Service Inc.

Best One Tire Service Inc.

Bill Yoder Ford, Inc.

Bill Yoder Ford, Inc.
Bishop, Karen

Bosse Reporting Service
Bosse Reporting Service
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.
Brateman's Inc.

Brateman's Inc.

Brian's Automotive Center

Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton

Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton

nc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc
Inc

Inc

100.00
708.00
200.00
200.00
25.00
193.00
46.85
1575.00
47.27
79.89
101.80
5.54
18.49
13.78
55.36
22.40
40.06
48.05
7.72
16.49
11.89
32.91
14.85
200.00
8.49
8.78
1116.00
12.36
84.26
2250.00
2250.00
83.65
133.08
16.99
27.84
17.75
20.99
10.92
58.03
10.00
64.25
93.25
12.94
18.20
14.44
325.00
85.00
142.99
169.00
169.99
125.99
3629.28
139.99
734.88
227.96
640.91
799.00
80.97
1653.60
70.00
50.00



Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Burt, Blee, Dixon, Sutton
Business Impressions, Inc,
Business Impressions, Inc,
Business Impressions, Inc,
Business Impressions, Inc,

Business Impressions, Inc,

Butler, Fairman & Seufert, Inc
Butler, Fairman & Seufert, Inc

Canon Financial Services, Inc.

Carper Farm Supply
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
Century Link
CenturyLink

Ceres Solutions Cooperative
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation #338
Cintas Corporation (safety)
City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

City Of Auburn

6048.00
960.00
672.00
240.00
180.00

1310.00
400.00
150.00
260.00
590.00
112.15

25.10
103.99
28.55
55.99

17115.00

375.64
1325.00
156.91
1834.00
123.00
490.00
95.75
40.00
144.00
72.00
36.75
87.00
85.00
65.00
1674.00
216.00
44.00
42.00
9.24
399.66
262.65
87.56
113.48
172.64
29.49
87.56
129.62
188.19
171.08
171.08
25.00
71.03
12.88
34.00
610.22
21.42
84.55
2635.16
5788.43
1030.84
101.99
1673.60
7771.50
32.26
710.00



City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn
City Of Auburn

Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.
Classic City Automotive, Inc.

Classic City Automotive, Inc.

Classic City Body & Paint

Clerk Of The Courts-Annual Fee
Clerk Of The Courts-Annual Fee

Cleverbridge AG
Cleverbridge AG

Clifford Excavating, Inc.
Community State Bank
Corrisoft, LLC

Crawford Excavating LLC
Crawford Excavating LLC
Crawford Excavating LLC
Crawford Excavating LLC
Crawford Excavating LLC
Crawford Excavating LLC
Crawford Excavating LLC
Creative Inc. VE

Days, Tom L & Mary H.

DeKalb County Humane Shelter
DeKalb County Treasurer Dept.
DeKalb County Treasurer Dept.
DeKalb County Treasurer Dept.

DeKalb Health

DeKalb Health

DeKalb Health

DeKalb Health

DeKalb Health

DeKalb Health

DeKalb Health

DeKalb Health

DeKalb Pharmacare
Dept. Homeland Security
DISA Global Solutions Inc.
Dossett Consulting, LLC
Dossett Consulting, LLC

4113.78
4305.67
180.95
70.78
561.82
38.01
737.46
1415.75
1400.29
352.30
35.18
32.99
19.99
202.09
59.53
193.95
10.99
31.48
109.97
9.89
39.46
(43.96)
13.54
12.99
293.06
14.98
900.00
4604.20
180.00
180.00
1440.00
395.00
16117.00
17.74
283.25
876.00
1040.00
2477.75
1712.00
625.00
3932.00
1602.25
300.00
144.94
4083.33
262.74
398.00
400.02
20.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
261.99
25.00
30.00
500.00
500.00



Dossett Consulting, LLC

Dunn Associates, P.C.

Eicher Roofing Solutions LLC
Eicher Sewer Service LLC
Elevatus Architecture

Evansville State Hospital

Family Farm & Home

Family Farm & Home

Fastenal Company

Felger Hart, Inc.

Felger Hart, Inc.

Felger Hart, Inc.

Felger Hart, Inc.

Felger Hart, Inc.
Forensic/Pathology Consultants
Forensic/Pathology Consultants
Forensic/Pathology Consultants
Forensic/Pathology Consultants
Fort Wayne Komet Hockey

Fort Wayne Paper Products
Frontier

G & T Carwash

Garrett Electronics, Inc.

Geiger Excavating, Inc.

GFS (Gordon Food Serv,
GFS (Gordon Food Serv,
GFS (Gordon Food Serv,
GFS (Gordon Food Serv]
GFS (Gordon Food Serv,
GFS (Gordon Food Serv,
Global Leadership Summit &

)
)
)
)
)
)

Global Leadership Summit &
Global Leadership Summit &
Great Kids make Great Communit
Great Kids make Great Communit
Great Lakes Chloride, Inc.
Grimm, Kurt B.

Grimm, Kurt B.

Haywood Printing Company
Haywood Printing Company
Heath, Kelli

Heath, Kelli

Hilton

Hilton

Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Hixson Sand & Gravel, Inc.
HML, Inc.

Hoham Feed & Seed

Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Home Depot Credit Services
Hull, Ryan

Hull, Ryan

Hull, Ryan

Hull, Ryan

500.00
109.39
11962.50
525.00
3983.31
11.00
24.47
36.99
94.07
265.00
220.00
1657.97
400.00
964.50
950.00
950.00
950.00
950.00
480.00
443.46
4912.55
40.00
(319.45)
100000.00
614.68
510.62
1301.91
294.42
468.30
712.46
105.00
105.00
105.00
55.00
55.00
229867.89
17.00
17.15
142.78
732.74
18.00
15.00
375.00
375.00
3594.36
537.74
384.26
382.49
54.04
280.00
(220.00)
50.00
1700.00
100.89
4.50
12.68
319.00
138.13
21.00
30.00
30.00



Hull, Ryan

Hull, Ryan

Humbarger, Joni

HWM, Inc.

Indiana Association Of

Indiana Department Toxicology
Indiana Department Toxicology
Indiana Dept. of Correction
Indiana Dept. of Correction
Indiana Dept. of Correction
Indiana Drug Enforcement Assoc
Indiana Drug Enforcement Assoc
Indiana Michigan Power
Indiana Michigan Power
Indiana Public Defender Councl
Indiana Public Defender Councl
Indiana Public Defender Councl
Indiana State Police Trng Fund
Indiana Vital Records Associat
Indiana Vital Records Associat
Information & Records Assoc.
Insurance Trustees, Inc.
Insurance Trustees, Inc.

Irving Sand & Gravel Co, Inc.
J.G. Cabinet & Counter, Inc.

Jim Dunn

John Pepple Printing

John Pepple Printing

John Pepple Printing

John Pepple Printing
Kendallville Outdoor Power
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC
Kenn-Feld Group, LLC

Kent Strong Backhoe

Knauer, Kellie

Knauer, Kellie

Knott Drainage&Excavating Inc
Knott Drainage&Excavating Inc
Knott Drainage&Excavating Inc
Knott Drainage&Excavating Inc
Knott Drainage&Excavating Inc
KPC Media Group, Inc.

KPC Media Group, Inc.

KPC Media Group, Inc.

KPC Media Group, Inc.

KPC Media Group, Inc.

Krafft Water Solutions

Kruse & Kruse, P.C.

Kruse, Shannon E.

KS STATEBANK

Lamm, Bonnie M

Lamm, Bonnie M

Lamm, Bonnie M

Land, Nathan and Halterman,
Laotto Excavating Inc.

Laotto Excavating Inc.

Lassus Brothers Qil

Lassus Brothers Oil

Lassus Brothers Oil

145.45
150.00
17.10
60.55
45.00
300.00
40.00
22454.78
33115.13
3784.93
1350.00
60.00
19.83
113.00
675.00
270.00
420.00
107.00
200.00
225.00
4306.00
483.00
1819.00
3400.64
12200.00
1853.00
528.31
550.80
739.50
218.12
11.99
19.21
41.27
395.94
36.39
423.75
15.00
15.00
8000.00
1395.00
2900.00
4730.00
639.00
225.00
351.00
195.00
57.67
57.67
10833.87
7.50
1294.92
1153.95
4581.25
2741.25
1840.00
306.94
1728.00
1700.00
8740.17
66.05
82.89



Lassus Brothers Oil

Lassus Brothers Oil

Lassus Brothers Oil

Lassus Brothers Oil

Lassus Brothers Oil

Likes, Kevin L. (Travel only)
Linsky, Marcia L

Lockwood Welding Inc

Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
Loyal Energy Trading LLC
M&M Custom Cleaning LLC
MacAllister Machinery Company
MacAllister Machinery Company
Mail Finance

Mark's Plumbing Parts & Commer
Marshall Domestics

McKesson Medical-Surgical
McKesson Medical-Surgical
Mettert's Inc.

Mike & Sara Ley LLC

Miller, Dotty

Miller, Sheena

National Association of School
New Hanna LLC

New Hanna LLC

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

NIPSCO

Noble County Government
Nordmann Law Offices
Northeast Indiana Veterinary
Northeastern Center, Inc.
Patterson Law, LLC

Patterson Law, LLC

Pavement Solutions, Inc.
Pavement Solutions, Inc.
Peters Municipal Consultants,
Pierceton Trucking Co. Inc.
Pierceton Trucking Co. Inc.
Pierceton Trucking Co. Inc.
Pinkerton, Donald R

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.

Prairie Farms Dairy, Inc.
Pranger Enterprises Inc.

Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material
Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material
Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material
Pulver & Sons Asphalt Material
Purdue Unv. Coop. Exten Dekalb

1919.45
322.47
3411
340.75
331.75
105.00
105.00
7500.00
30.62
3.40
207.54
360.26
30.62
1085.33
69.09
1.98
77547
254.79
97.28
907.82
0.01
132.00
1500.00
18.62
10.36
40.00
3373.40
3534.86
54.28
53.00
53.90
53.00
62.14
53.00
213.00
53.00
115.85
166.09
4445.00
300.00
1871.98
28317.42
10.00
5.00
220000.00
107139.02
2043.71
3790.07
109750.86
4052.54
24.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
172.01
748.39
731.64
379.22
3578.88
7.85



Pyck Enterprises

Quality Correctional Care LLC
Quill LLC

R & C Fence, Inc.

R.G. Zachrich Construction Inc
Redimed DeKalb, LLC
Redimed DeKalb, LLC

Richard Squier Pallets, Inc.
Richmond State Hospital
Richmond State Hospital
Rowan, Jacqueline R.

RPM Machinery

Rudolph, Richard

Sattison Refrigeration Inc.
Seiss Concrete Construc, Inc.
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Selking International & Ideale
Shell Fleet Plus

Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shepherds Family Auto Group
Shipe's Seed Service, LLC
Snyder, Marianne

SOS Service, Inc.

SOS Service, Inc.

Souder, Mark MD

Southeastern Equipment Co, Inc

Sprint

Sprint

SR, Inc.

SR, Inc.

St. Joseph Hospital

St. Joseph Hospital

St. Joseph Hospital Lab Srvcs.
St. Joseph Hospital Lab Srvcs.
Stafford Gravel Inc.

Stafford Gravel Inc.

375.00
11062.33
79.98
1053.20
176893.00
26.00
26.00
21422.50
13.00
26.75
18.24
54.00
50.00
200.00
25010.00
346.09
167.30
30.80
94.91
178.63
62.40
413.07
92.32
6.93
9.14
(1692.41)
91.95
179.52
2548.43
(85.56)
94.91
35.76
250.83
41.37
45.30
38.44
616.72
433.68
50.29
115.00
50.29
105.64
685.02
44.74
612.50
225.00
8.86
210.25
467.50
170.00
832.43
55.90
1148.14
1372.50
1500.00
225.00
225.00
80.00
40.00
4348.82
1472.07



Stafford Gravel Inc.

Stafford Gravel Inc.

Stafford Gravel Inc.

Stanley Steemer/Fort Wayne
Steamatic of Fort Wayne, Inc.

Steel Dynamics, Inc.

Stephens, Clint

Stephens, Clint

Steuben County Government
Steuben County Government
Steven R. Jenkins Co., Inc.
Stonebraker, Sheila

Stonebraker, Sheila

Stonebraker, Sheila

Sukala, Bernard J

Sukala, Bernard J

Sukala, Bernard J

Sukala, Bernard J

Swagger Law

Taylor Rental Center

Taylor Rental Center

Technical Resource Management
Technical Resource Management
Technical Resource Management
Technical Resource Management
Technology Contracting Svc Inc
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Teghtmeyer Ace Hardware Auburn
Ternet, Stephanie L.

The Huntington National Bank
Thomson Reuters

Thomson Reuters

Timothy's Jewelry

Timothy's Jewelry

Timothy's Jewelry

Tireville, Inc.

Tireville, Inc.

Travelers

Travelers

Travelers

Tri-County Excavating

Tri-County Excavating

Tri-County Excavating

TruckPro Holding Corporation
TruckPro Holding Corporation
TruckPro Holding Corporation
TruckPro Holding Corporation
TruckPro Holding Corporation
TruckPro Holding Corporation

U.S. Foods, Inc

U.S. Foods,, Inc

11043.16
820.11
104.76
150.00

16675.00

78231.27

67.32
1800.00
14910.00
9870.00
84.99
75.00
114.00
59.96
10.94
10.28
10.54
10.28
3075.00
15.30
15.03
1450.90
26.10
664.80
166.20
641.60
6.98
23.90
2.29
33.55
23.98
14.57
7.99
9.49
36.49
49.54
15.31
11.38
200.00
9587.63
1777.76
1777.76
(100.00)
100.00
100.00
214.73
250.00
2403.00
3172.00
796.50
400.00
800.00
17348.84
31.41
17.28
280.91
126.87
29.31
58.85
594.13
578.42



U.S. Foods, Inc

U.S. Foods, Inc

UniFirst Corporation

UniFirst Corporation

UniFirst Corporation

UniFirst Corporation

UniFirst Corporation

USI Consultants, Inc.

USI Consultants, Inc.

USPS (Hasler)

USPS-Auburn

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Waggoner, Irwin, Scheele &
Waggoner, Irwin, Scheele &
Waggoner, Irwin, Scheele &
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wal mart Community/GECRB
Wallace, Pamela

Walters, Bill L.

Walters, Bill L.

Warstler, Tammy

Washler, Inc.

Washler, Inc.

Washler, Inc.

Washler, Inc.

WATER OPS, LLC

WATER OPS, LLC

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

797.00
973.01
41.25
41.25
41.25
41.25
46.25
7197.80
5095.00
1500.00
275.00
40.35
40.35
161.40
80.70
37.52
2370.79
40.35
121.05
42.54
3705.00
4781.25
281.25
87.39
26.65
4.53
166.14
150.40
12.14
30.54
39.14
13.66
41.31
19.50
2.50
23.86
25.48
17.10
1419.30
1209.92
43.88
310.69
194.88
87.36
38.84
12210.00
11350.00
557.82
9.44
9.44
15.95
662.70
124.00
23.00
28.08
125.00
250.40
73.10
67.06
109.36
125.00



Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

West Baden Springs Hotel
West Baden Springs Hotel
West Baden Springs Hotel
West Side Tractor Sales Co.
West Side Tractor Sales Co.
Westin Indianapolis
Westwood Car Wash, Ltd.
Wilcox, Sandra S.
Wildman Facility Services
Wildman Facility Services
Wildman Facility Services
Wildman Facility Services
Wright Express Fleet Serv
Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

Xerox Corporation

1.88
69.08
27.90
19.96
537.00
537.00
537.00
414.78

91.72
250.00
229.00
107.16
336.31
291.99
489.16
265.27
203.84

13.78
103.03

19.48

19.48

38.52
149.98
316.07
146.38
249.42

79.12
181.80
217.41
210.02
420.12
169.45
195.85
145.99
134.03
145.50
398.02
440.72

82.06
165.29
165.08
209.68

54.31
201.36
130.84
317.12
169.27
204.25
360.85
172.35

52.65
311.60



